
Agenda • 12.18.2024 • 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • Community Room

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM                    

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM 

7:30 PM

Welcome

Review/Approve Minutes

Financial Report

Stage Run-Of-Show

Cherry Drop Logistics

Beer • Cider • Mead Garden Logistics

Vendor Placement

Site Logistics (utilities, lighting, etc.)

Event Signage & Decor

Wishing Tree

Volunteer Recruitment

Marketing & Promotion

Adjourn

CHAIR — Jeanette Owen

VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman

TREASURER — Mark McCrary

SECRETARY — Ben Dewey

PAST CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

Milwaukie Arts CommitteeMilwaukie Arts Committee

BING IN THE NEW YEAR

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


