Milwaukie Arts Committee

Agenda • 12.18.2024 • 6-7:30 PM City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • Community Room

- 6:00 PM Welcome
- 6:05 PM Review/Approve Minutes
- 6:10 PM Financial Report

BING IN THE NEW YEAR

6:15 PM	Stage Run-Of-Show
6:30 PM	Cherry Drop Logistics
6:40 PM	Beer \cdot Cider \cdot Mead Garden Logistics
6:50 PM	Vendor Placement
7:00 PM	Site Logistics (utilities, lighting, etc.)
7:05 PM	Event Signage & Decor
7:10 PM	Wishing Tree
7:15 PM	Volunteer Recruitment
7:20 PM	Marketing & Promotion
7:30 PM	Adjourn

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP

CHAIR — Jeanette Owen VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman TREASURER — Mark McCrary SECRETARY — Ben Dewey PAST CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

